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Dated: 08.01.2018

LIST OF HOLIDAYS & RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR

THE SHILLONG CLUSTERS KVs.
—==T NG LLUSTERS KVs.

[sL.no. 0. | GAZZETED/RESTRICTED + HOLIDAYS

DATE | DAY
% FRepubllc Day - 126.01.2018 | Friday r
2. | *Maha Sh:vratfi__ o 7_4—22351_8 ! Wednesday a ]
[ 3. [Holi 02.03.2018 | Friday o
L__{i_. IMahaerayantr — . ]29032018 _' Thursday !
5. | Good Friday 30.03.2018 | Friday |
’* 6. | Buddha Purnima 30.04.2018 | Monday ]
Idu’l Fitr — — — |16062018  [Saturday |
L s —f *UTirot Singh 17.07.2018 Tuesday
. _1 Independence Day - 15.08.2018 Wednesday
L __Q | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) S 22.08.2018 | Wednesday |
11, | Janmasthami 03.09.2018 | Monday |
' 12. | Muharram ~121.09.2018 _ Friday '
___13. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2018  Tuesday .
| 14| Dussehra(Maha Asthami) 17.10.2018 _Wednesday ]
__35 Dussehra(\/uaya /a Dashmi) . |19.0. 0.2018 ! Friday o
16. } Deepawali 07.11.2018 | Wednesday
~__17. | * Govardhan Puja o _ 08112018 Thursday
Lo, @4 * Bhai Doo;/Wanga!a Dance 1 09.11.2018 Friday - ‘
19. | Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Brrthday of 21.11.2018 | Wednesday
| Prophet Mohammed) , | |
L 20. | Guru Nanak Birthday/Seng Kut Snem 23.11,2018 [ Fnday ]
|21 ] [ * Guru Teg Bahadurs’ Martyrdom Day 24112018 | Saturday |
|22, | Christmas 25.12.2018 | Tuesday |
.. 23. Annual Day ** .'
| 24 sports Day ** ] ‘/

*:Restricted Holidays.

**:To be decided by thé concerned Principal/Chairman.

VACATION AND BREAK IN KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DURING 2018-2019
\‘

| 01 [ Summer Break | 12.05.2018(Saturday) | 21.05.2018(Monday) _10Days |
Autumn Break ? 26.09.2018(Wednesdav) 05.10.2018(Friday) | 10 Days |

Winter Vacation [ 05.12.2018(Wednesday)

23.01.2019(Wednesday) ],B’QDays |



